
Applicazio

ni Auto

CHEVR

OLET

CHEVRO

LET 

MALIBU 

(V300)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 D 2012/04 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel LBS

OPEL

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI (68)

2012/09 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2009/09 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2011/06 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

GTC

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI (08)

2012/10 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(08)

2011/10 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

Sports 

Tourer 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore
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2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI (35)

2012/09 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2011/08 - 

2015/10

1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

CASCAD

A (W13)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 2013/03 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 2013/03 - 1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

OPEL 

INSIGNIA 

A (G09)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (68)

2008/07 - 

2011/12

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (68)

2012/01 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(68)

2009/05 - 

2011/12

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(68)

2012/01 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTC

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2012/03 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2013/06 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2013/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (68)

2010/06 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH



2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (68)

2013/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

INSIGNIA 

A Sports 

Tourer 

(G09)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (35)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (35)

2012/01 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(35)

2012/01 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2013/06

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2013/06

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTC

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2012/03 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2013/07 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2013/07 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (35)

2010/06 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (35)

2013/07 - 

2015/06

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

INSIGNIA 

A Tre 

volumi 

(G09)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (69)

2008/07 - 

2011/12

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR



2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (69)

2012/01 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2011/12

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(69)

2012/01 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTC

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2012/03 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2013/06 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2013/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (69)

2010/06 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (69)

2013/07 - 

2017/03

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

OPEL 

ZAFIRA 

TOURER 

C (P12)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI (75)

2013/01 - 1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTi 

(75)

2015/01 - 1956 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel B 20 DTH

SAAB



SAAB 9-5 

(YS3G)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 TiD 2010/05 - 

2012/01

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 TTiD 2010/05 - 

2012/01

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 TTiD 

XWD

2010/05 - 

2012/01

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

VAUXH

ALL

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI

2012/12 - 1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTi 2009/12 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

GTC 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI

2012/12 - 1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

Station 

wagon 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI

2012/12 - 1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTi 2010/10 - 1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

VAUXHAL

L 

CASCAD

A 

Cabriolet 

(W13)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 2013/02 - 1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 2013/02 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

VAUXHAL

L 

INSIGNIA

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 2008/07 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTI 2008/07 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

VAUXHAL

L 

INSIGNIA 

Mk I (A) 2 

volumi 

/Coda 

spiovente 

(G09)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (68)

2012/03 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(68)

2012/03 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTC



2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2008/10 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2012/03 - 

2016/03

1956 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2013/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(68)

2013/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (68)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (68)

2009/05 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

VAUXHAL

L 

INSIGNIA 

Mk I (A) 

Sports 

Tourer 

(G09)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (35)

2012/03 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(35)

2012/03 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTC

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2008/11 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2012/03 - 

2016/03

1956 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2013/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(35)

2013/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (35)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (35)

2009/05 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

VAUXHAL

L 

INSIGNIA 

Mk I (A) 

Tre 

volumi 

(G09)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI (69)

2012/03 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 Biturbo 

CDTI 4x4 

(69)

2012/03 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 143 KW 195 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTC

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2008/11 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2012/03 - 

2014/12

1956 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2013/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

(69)

2013/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTE

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (69)

2008/07 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTI 

4x4 (69)

2009/05 - 

2017/05

1956 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

VAUXHAL

L 

INSIGNIA 

Station 

wagon

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 2008/07 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTI 2008/07 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT

VAUXHAL

L 

INSIGNIA 

Tre 

volumi

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 CDTI 2008/07 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTI 2008/07 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT



VAUXHAL

L ZAFIRA 

Mk III 

(P12)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 BiTurbo 

CDTI

2013/01 - 1956 ccm 143 KW 194 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTR

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTL

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 20 DTJ

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DTH

2.0 CDTi 2011/10 - 1956 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 20 DT


